
Matsuyama Daily Schedule 2023-2024
REGULAR SCHEDULE MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

GRADE CLASS
BEGINS

AM
RECESS

LUNCH PM
RECESS

CLASS ENDS
GRADE CLASS

BEGINS
AM

RECESS
LUNCH CLASS

ENDSM, T, W, F TH
SPED K

&
K- AM

8:00 n/a n/a n/a 11:20 11:20
SPED K

&
K- AM

8:00 n/a n/a 11:20

SPED(1
-3)

1

8:00

8:00

9:15-9:30

9:40-9:55

10:00-10:30am

10:40-11:25
RD/10:45-11:15

11:20-11:35
&12::55-1:10

12:55-1:10

2:12

2:12

1:12

1:12

SPED(1-
3)

1

8:00

8:00

9:20-9:30

9:40-9:50

10:00-10:30

10:45-11:15

12:35

12:35

2 8:00 9:40-9:55 10:40-11:25
RD/10:50-11:20

12:55-1:10 2:12 1:12 2 8:00 9:40-9:50 10:50-11:20 12:35

3 8:00 9:40-9:55 11:25-12:10
RD/11:25-11:55

12:55-1:10 2:12 1:12 3 8:00 9:40-9:50 11:25-11:55 12:35

4 8:00 10:00-10:15 11:30-12:10
RD/11:25-11:55

n/a 2:12 1:12 4 8:00 10:00-10:10 12:19-12:35 12:35

5 8:00 10:00-10:15 12:10-12:50
RD/12:00-12:30

n/a 2:12 1:12 5 8:00 10:00-10:10 12:19-12:35 12:35

6 8:00 10:00-10:15 12:10-12:50
RD/12:00-12:30

n/a 2:12 1:12 6 8:00 10:00-10:10 12:19-12:35 12:35

RAINY DAY
LUNCH

GRAD
E

LUNC
H

SPED(
1-3)
1

10:00-
10:30
(30
min)
10:45-
11:15
(30
min)

2 10:50-
11:20



(30
min)

3-4 11:25-
11:55
(30
min)

5-6 12:00-
12:30
(30
min)

MINIM
UM
DAYS:
14
days:
Decemb
er 4, 5,
6, 7, 8,
11, 2023
Mar. 18,
19, 20,
21, 22,
2024
End-of-T
rimester:
Dec.1,
2023,
Mar. 15,
2024.
June 13,
2024
Regula
r Days:
131
Collab
orative
Thursd
ays: 35
Minimu
m
Days:
14
Total
Days:
180

Kindergar
ten:
AM: 180
days @
200
minutes =
36,000
min/year

PM: 145
days @
212
minutes =
30, 740
min/year

35 days @
152
minutes =
5,320
min/year

Total
minutes:
36,060
min/year

Grades
1-3:
131 days
@ 297
minutes =
38907
min/year

35 days @
237
minutes =
8,295
min/year

14 days @
235
minutes =
3,290
min/year



Total
minutes:
50,492
minutes/y
ear
Grades
4-6:
131 days
@ 317
minutes =
41,527
min/year

35 days @
257
minutes =
8,995
min/year

14 days @
249
minutes =
3,486
minutes

Total
minutes:
54,008
minutes/y
ear


